towards Auelklands

Tairua Bus Company

fresh ideas in transport

** Auckland Airport or CBDQE’q

Town Location 1 2nd
Whitianga Door to door 6:30 am 11:00 am
Coroglen Tavern 6:45 am 11:15 am
Whenuakite Dalmaney cnr 7:00 am 11:30am
Hahei, HWB Door to door 7:00 am 11:30am
Tairua Door to door 7:20 am 11:45 pm
Pauanui Door to door 7:20 am 12:05 pm
Hikuai Prescotts 7:35am 11:55 am
Kopu Hunting fishing 8:05 am 12:20 pm
Thames Door to door On request On request
Ngatea Door to door 8:40 am 12:30 pm
Auckland Airport CBD Airport/Skycity 9:50 am* 1:45 pm*
towards Uhitlengas
Town Location 1 2nd
Auckland Airport CBD Airport/Skycity 10:00 am 2:00 pm
Thames Door to door On request On request
Kopu Hunting fishing 11:05 am 3:40 pm
Hikuai Prescotts 11:35am 4:10 pm
Pauanui Door to door 11:45 am 4:20 pm
Tairua Door to door 11:45 am 4:25 pm
Hahei, HWB Door to door 12:05 pm 4:45 pm
Whenuakite Dalmaney cnr 12:05 pm 4:45 pm
Coroglen Tavern 12:20 pm 5:00 pm
Whitianga Door to door 12:35 am* 5:15 pm*

e Fare $69 per person per trip, bookings can be made up to 24hrs before

e 7 days a week, Thames by Arrangement (a taxi fare may apply)

e All times arrive/depart, be at the stop 5-10mins before departure * times are arrival only and subject to

traffic conditions, COVID restrictions apply, wear a mask and bring proof of address and/or flight ticket
e Book online, email or SMS 027 211 0983, credit cards online, online banking 01-0315-0135858-00

Ph. 027-211-0983

steve@tairuabus. co. nz

www. tairuabus. co. nz




